ASIX ELECTRONICS CORPORATION  Released Date: 08/30/2019
4F, NO.8, Hsin Ann Rd., Hsinchu Science Park, Hsin-Chu City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 300
TEL: +886-2-22181884    FAX: +886-2-22181840   Email: zywyn@asix.com.tw     http://www.asix.com.tw/
ZT3220E/ZT3221E/ZT3222E/
ZT3223E/ZT3232E/ZT1385E
Low Power 3V to 5.5V 250Kbps RS232 Transceivers
Revision 2.20
August 30th, 2019

Low Power 3V to 5.5V 250Kbps RS232 Transceivers
Copyright ©  2010-2019 ASIX Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
9 Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type Green Package
ZT3220LEEA -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP
ZT3220LEET -40°C to +85°C 16-pin WSOIC
ZT3220LEEY -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
ZT3221LEEA -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP
ZT3221LEEY -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
ZT3222LEEA -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP
ZT3222LEET -40°C to +85°C 18-pin WSOIC
ZT3222LEEY -40°C to +85°C 20-pin TSSOP
ZT3223LEEA -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP
ZT3223LEEY -40°C to +85°C 20-pin TSSOP
ZT3232LEEA -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP
ZT3232LEEN -40°C to +85°C 16-pin nSOIC
ZT3232LEET -40°C to +85°C 16-pin WSOIC
ZT3232LEEY -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
ZT3232LEEQ -40°C to +85°C 16-pin QFN
ZT1385LEEA -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP
ZT1385LEET -40°C to +85°C 18-pin WSOIC
Please contact the factory for pricing and availability on Tape-on-Reel options.
10 Part Marking Information